Page 1/7
LUM  •  Rev. 25/6/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
yr
warranty warranty
yr
airtight

angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
IC (can be used in insulated ceiling)
66695 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/22/STD 6 120 2 700 750 125 90+ 50 000 22 2 998 >0.9 <20 50 20
66696 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/36/STD 6 120 2 700 750 125 90+ 50 000 36 1 731 >0.9 <20 50 20
66697 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/60/STD 6 120 2 700 750 125 90+ 50 000 60 1 039 >0.9 <20 50 20
64706 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/22/STD 6 120 3 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 22 3 051 >0.9 <20 50 20
64707 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/36/STD 6 120 3 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 36 1 763 >0.9 <20 50 20
64708 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/60/STD 6 120 3 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 60 1 078 >0.9 <20 50 20
66954 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/22/STD 6 120 3 500 750 125 90+ 50 000 22 3 533 >0.9 <20 50 20
66955 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/36/STD 6 120 3 500 750 125 90+ 50 000 36 1 843 >0.9 <20 50 20
66956 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/60/STD 6 120 3 500 750 125 90+ 50 000 60 1 190 >0.9 <20 50 20
66957 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/22/STD 6 120 4 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 22 3 558 >0.9 <20 50 20
66958 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/36/STD 6 120 4 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 36 1 867 >0.9 <20 50 20
66959 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/60/STD 6 120 4 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 60 1 121 >0.9 <20 50 20
Non-IC (not for use in insulated ceiling)
64709 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/22/STD 9 120 3 000 950 106 90+ 50 000 22 3 524 >0.9 <20 50 20
64710 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/36/STD 9 120 3 000 950 106 90+ 50 000 36 2 121 >0.9 <20 50 20
64711 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/60/STD 9 120 3 000 950 106 90+ 50 000 60 1 305 >0.9 <20 50 20
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.